
Campus Life ORGANIZATIONS
ACE+D | Advisor: Scott Golem | scott.golem@enmu.edu

Accounting and Finance Club | Advisor: Konni Wallace | konni.wallace@enmu.edu

Alpha Zeta Omicron Chapter of Lambda Pi Eta | Advisor: Darrell Roe | darrell.roe@enmu.edu

American Choral Directors Association | Advisor: Jason Paulk | jason.paulk@enmu.edu

Anime Club | Advisor: Patrick Kelley | patrick.kelley@enmu.edu

Bored Geeks Board Games | Advisor: Susan Cramp | susan.cramp@enmu.edu

Caduceus Health Society | Advisor: Matthew Barlow | matthew.barlow@enmu.edu

Clayhounds | Advisor: Greg Senn | greg.senn@enmu.edu

Computer Science Club | Advisor: Eduardo Ceh Varela | eduardo.ceh@enmu.edu

Desperate Optimists | Advisor: David Sweeten | david.sweeten@enmu.edu

ENMU Bowling | Advisor: Susan Cramp | susan.cramp@enmu.edu

ENMU Chapter of the Wildlife Society | Advisor: Kenwyn Cradock | kenwyn.cradock@enmu.edu

ENMU Chemistry Club | Advisor: Juchao Yan | juchao.yan@enmu.edu

ENMU Collegiate Farm Bureau | Advisor: Ali Hussein | ali.hussein@enmu.edu

ENMU Criminal Justice League | Advisor: Omar Camarillo | omar.camarillo@enmu.edu

ENMU Pre-Veterinary Club | Advisor: Whitney Potts | whitney.potts@enmu.edu

Educators Rising | Advisor: Kathleen Wagner | kathleen.wagner@enmu.edu

Environmental Science Club | Advisor: Jim Constantopolous | jim.constantopolous@enmu.edu

Fellowship of Christian Athletes | Advisor: Brent Owen | brent.owen@enmu.edu

Forensic Science Society | Advisor: Kenwyn Cradock | kenwyn.cradock@enmu.edu

Gender and Sexuality Alliance | Advisor: Randy McCoy | randy.mccoy@enmu.edu

Greyhound Gaming | Advisors: David Sanchez | david.p.sanchez@enmu.edu

History Guild | Advisor: Maria Duarte | maria.duarte@enmu.edu

Improv Club | Advisor: Leonard Madrid | leonard.madrid@enmu.edu

International Club | Advisor: Diana Cordova | diana.cordova@enmu.edu

Legacy | Advisor: Yetta Massey | yetta.massey@enmu.edu

Mu Alpha Nu | Advisor: Robert Stokes | robert.stokes@enmu.edu

National Student Speech Language and Hearing Association | Advisors: Adrienne Bratcher 
& Nicole Bougie | adrienne.bratcher@enmu.edu & nicole.bougie@enmu.edu

Pavlov’s Hounds | Advisor: Leslie A. Gill | leslie.gill@enmu.edu

Political Science Society | Advisor: Steven Brust | steven.brust@enmu.edu

Pre-Veterinary Agricultural Club | Advisor: Kalynn Baldock | kalynn.baldock@enmu.edu

SAAC | Advisor: Elizabeth Acosta | elizabeth.acosta@enmu.edu

Spanish Club | Advisor: Jovana Gomez | jovana.gomez@enmu.edu

Pre-Law and Political Science Club | Advisor: Kristin Waldo | kristin.waldo@enmu.edu



Social sororities

honor societies

Social Fraternities

St. Thomas More Newman University Catholic Center | Advisor: Steven Brust | steven.brust@enmu.edu

Student Association of Social Work | Advisor: Melissa Hardin | melissa.hardin@enmu.edu

Student Government Association | Advisor: John Crates | john.crates@enmu.edu

Table Top Game Club | Advisor: Erik Stanley | erik.stanley@enmu.edu

The Cultural Club | Advisors: Erik Stanley & Michelle Schmidt | erik.stanley@enmu.edu &
michelle.schmidt@enmu.edu

The Film Club | Advisor: Rick Shepardson | rick.shepardson@enmu.edu

WAKE | Advisor: Donald C. Elder | donald.elder@enmu.edu

Alpha Psi Omega National Theatre Honor Society | Advisors: Anne Beck & Janeice Scarbrough | 
anne.beck@enmu.edu & janeice.scarbrough@enmu.edu 

Delta Mu Delta | Advisor: Corey Cole | corey.cole@enmu.edu

Kappa Delta Pi | Advisors: Mark Viner & Richard Schwartz | mark.viner@enmu.edu &
richard.schwartz@enmu.edu

Kappa Kappa Psi | Advisor: Dustin Seifert | dustin.seifert@enmu.edu

Lambda Alpha | Advisor: Susan Cramp | susan.cramp@enmu.edu

Phi Alpha Omericron Rho Social Work Honor Society | Advisor: Christin Haney | 
christin.haney@enmu.edu

Psi Chi | Advisor: Leslie A. Gill | leslie.gill@enmu.edu

Rho Lambda | Advisor: Rey Coss | reydecel.coss@enmu.edu

Chi Omega | Advisor: Sonia Gaytan | sonia.gaytan@enmu.edu

National Panhellenic Conference | Advisor: Rey Coss | reydecel.coss@enmu.edu

Zeta Tau Alpha | Advisor: Thalia Pantoja | thalia.pantoja@enmu.edu

Fraternity Council | Advisor: Rey Coss | reydecel.coss@enmu.edu

Kappa Sigma | Advisor: Alex Torres | alex.torres@enmu.edu

Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia of America | Advisor: Sidney Shuler | sidney.shuler@enmu.edu

Sigma Alpha Epsilon | Advisor: Benito Gonzales | benito.gonzales@enmu.edu


